LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2018-19
035 - Edmonton-Gold Bar - Schmidt, Marlin
For Expenses Processed April 1 - June 30, 2018

Used this
Budget Quarter

Used
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0

Other
Hosting - $ $370.72

$370.72

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel (Kilometres) - NF 35,000.0
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 50

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximurn anywhere in Alberta) - NF 50

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Marlin Schmidt

Claimant Name: Katy Campbell

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
X Individual Constituent(s)

[7] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Snacks for event

SAF ZWAY (9

Safeway Bonnie Doon
35, 8330 -82 Avenue NW Fdmonton AB
Phone: 780.46% . 9164
GST# 817093735

Served by: Janny F

GROCER®
Mango Juice $1.50 C
LW 2/ §3.00

{OU SAVED  $0.69
+EHC

+Deposir

SunRype Unswt Orangs
+EHC

E}
taposit :
Crzam 165% >
+EHC ¢
tDaposi i g
MiTk 24 Partly Skim (8
+EHC 8
+Daponsi G

FPRODUCE

Fruit Carousel $
Manns Veg Pl Sl
Cranges Naval : y
Hes N(.ﬂ/}]
(‘.‘I‘:“I"\.Ulft) Naval
BAKIEIRY

SN BO-HOONBONEE

O AON

Cani shBtrBlbrychse (351 e
StrbChskngr Stradxe ¢4 .29 C
Apple Fngr Strudxé $4.29 C
18 Fudge Brownies $3.992 C
Mazaroons Platter $6.9% GC
TB Cinnamon Rolls $4.29 C

SUBTOTAL
5% GST
FoOTAL

Dabit TENDER
Cash CHANCGE
NUMEER OF JTEMS 15
xrvxxxxxwaxxaxYOUR SAVINGSxxxxxxixnras
ounts & Specials $0.6%
~ Total Savings $0 .65
R e e R A L R 2 s AN R R
v CHANT 222646 /1 RI
B22 26467103 HCP I 1950000
cx Purchase K 87 .21
ot ; i RF
ACCOUNT EESE 001
DATE 04077201 TIME  11:30:27

REFH 001206030
AFPL . INIERAC
ALD  A0ODDOD2T7 71010

o APPEOVED - THANK YOU
0 PAY THE AROVE TOTAL AMOUNT

CCORDING TO THE CARD IGSUER AGREEMENT
(MERCHANT  AGREEMENT [F CREDIT VOUCHER)

fetaln this copy far your record

i [ an Slure Opei 04707718
1990 BaEsg 1:4 L1:30:20

anle vou far shopping at Our Store
Come Again Soan

A K XK K K X ¥ 5 X K 2% K XK K K X K A

% B SR Sl S SR D e S R R Y R A



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Marlin Schmidt

Claimant Name: Katy Campbell

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)
[] Group:

Purpose:

Beverages for drop-in event

ANVIL COFFEE HOUSE
6148 STH AVE
EDMONTON, AB T6BOP2

7802505245
DEBIT SALE

MID: 6100514
TID: 001 REF#. 00000034
Batch #: 350 RRN 00000022
04/22/18 15:5144
APPR CODE:
Trace: 00612173
DEBIT/CHEQUING Chip
AMOUNT $258.93
TIP $38.84
TOTAL $297.77

APPROVED
INTERAC

AID: A0000002771010
TVR: 80 80 00 80 00
TSE 68 00

PIN VERIFIED BY CARD ISSUER. ACCOUNT AILL BE
DEBITED HITH THE ABOVE AMCUNT
{OR CREDITED IF CREDIT VOUCHER1
RETAIN THIS COPY FOR STATEMENT VERIFICATION
RETAIN THIS COPY FOR STATEMENT
VERIFICATION

THANK YOU / MERCI

CUSTOMER COPY

Anvil Coffee House Inc
65148-90 Ave
Edmonton, AB
Canada, T6BOP2

7 Tel: 7802505245
Printed April 22, 2018 at 3:52 PM

April 22, 2018 at 3:52 PM Order #: 34221

Bill #: 34205
GST #: 744396292RT0001
2 x London Fog Regular $9.00
Tea $3.00
3 x Lar Flav Latte $15.75
3 x Reg Flav Choc $11.85
4 x Drip Regular $10.00
2 x Drip Large ‘ $6.00
4 x Hot Chocolate Large + $18.00
+ $0.50: whip cream
: X Latte Large $26.25
X Americano $16.00
x Latte Regular $9.00
' Boocha $11.50
Smoothy $6.00
—.on Latte Regular $4.50
3 x Refill $6.00
2 x Cappuccino $8.50
Maicha Latie $5.90
+ $0.50: hazelnut
+ $0.50: hazelnut
Lalte Large $5.76
+ $0.50: vaniila
2 x Lar Flav Mocha $10.60
London Fog Large §56.25
Chai Lalte Large $5.00
Chai Latle Large $5.50
+ $0.50: add soy
2 x Espresso Double $7.00
London Fog Large $6.20
+ $0.95° Mac nut milk
Matcha Latte $4.90
3 x Pop $7.50
Cappuccino Large $5.00
I_atte Large $5.75
+ $0.50: sugar free vanilla
2 x Latte Regular $10.50

+ $0.95: Mac nut milk

Food Total $246.60

Sub Total $246.60
GST $12.33

Total $258.93

Debit *1104 (Auth# 643048) $297.77
Total Tips $uas

Thank you for supporting local busines:



